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MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 5700 direct MIVRE and hold.
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Procedure NA for arrival on DHT VORTAC
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Circling Rwy 14, 32 NA at night.

5700

M
SA
 RW01 25 NM

 

C
1
44400-2   
1
4694 (700-2   )

HOLD
5700

10000

TCH 50

3.00°

3
1
0
0
 X
 6
0

1

32

14

6
0
0
1
 X
 1

0
0

19

S
C

-2,  10 JU
L 2025  to  07 A

U
G

 2025 S
C

-2
,  

10
 J

U
L 

20
25

  t
o 

 0
7 

A
U

G
 2

02
5


